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Su
pplementary Table S1.
No. of GB 
Observed (cm) 

No. of GB 
Back-Calculated (cm) 

Min Max Mean s.d. n Min Max Mean s.d. n 
0 - - - - - 0 41 97 58 9 119 
1 - - - - - 1 56 127 84 14 119 
2 118 118 118 - 1 2 68 163 106 17 119 
3 145 145 145 - 1 3 80 185 124 18 118 
4 170 197 184 19 2 4 94 199 141 20 117 
5 155 210 183 39 2 5 117 216 156 20 115 
6 139 225 196 27 10 6 122 228 170 21 113 
7 187 237 204 17 8 7 134 236 182 21 103 
8 161 232 203 19 10 8 152 252 195 22 96 
9 179 239 212 21 10 9 160 267 206 23 86 
10 176 286 230 30 10 10 169 279 218 24 76 
11 183 294 237 30 16 11 176 288 226 24 66 
12 214 261 233 15 8 12 188 277 234 22 51 
13 227 289 257 19 8 13 195 286 244 24 43 
14 245 304 271 21 9 14 203 297 251 25 35 
15 231 301 267 27 5 15 209 304 255 25 26 
16 243 282 263 28 2 16 219 316 261 25 21 
17 295 334 313 17 4 17 228 328 270 26 19 
18 288 288 288 0 2 18 238 305 271 21 16 
19 304 317 311 9 2 19 250 311 277 21 14 
20 300 306 303 4 2 20 257 306 278 18 12 
21 275 315 301 23 3 21 261 310 280 17 10 
22 - - - - - 22 268 292 279 7 7 
23 285 298 291 7 3 23 274 295 283 7 7 
24 - - - - - 24 279 295 286 7 4 
25 286 286 286 - 1 25 283 299 291 7 4 
26 - - - - - 26 296 308 301 6 3 
27 306 310 308 3 2 27 302 317 309 7 3 
28 - - - - - 28 325 325 325 - 1
29 333 333 333 - 1 29 331 331 331 - 1
30 361 361 361 - 1 30 - - - - - 
31 331 331 331 - 1 31 - - - - -


